Secondary Universal. Lafayette Cohort 14 /Module 2 June 14, 2019

Last Name First Name Email District School Sign In

Benson Lisa lebenson@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Fairfield Magnet School

7
. cortney.bibby@mcschools.ne City of Monroe School . . / _
Bibb Cort Nevill A7 L F -
patd SRS t District eville High School ﬁ’f//%

Boddie Harriett heboddie@ caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Herndon Magnet School
Bonner April april.bonner@gpsb.org Grant Parish Grant Junior High School
o e . . _ L . Crawford Elementary /
Bonvillain Brittany brittany.bonvillain@bpsb.us Bienville Parish s chool M -
choo

Boyte Christy cwidmer@wcpsh.com West Carroll Parish D! ‘C;P( [C;%

P

@i esee

Brady Beth bebrady@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Afthgr ClrschEOEOI:ementary @)U\%mw{/@}
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Fairview-Alpha
Brown Michael mbrown@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish Elementary & Junior High
School
] Donnie Bickham Middle % L//g
B T h ddoschools. Caddo Parish j
urch ara tmburch@caddoschools.org addo Paris School 0/70\ A (,hC/]
-
Callendar Paula paula.callender@nat.k12.la.u Natchitoches Parish Natchitoches Central High
s School
Chelette Misty mchelette@rrbulldogs.com Red River Parish fecLiiverJunios Kigh
School
Coleman Micah mcoleman@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish NatChltOCZi;oC;ntral High
Concilio Michael michackeoncilio@bossicisch Bossier Parish Bossier High School
ools.org
Cotton Crystal crystal.cotton@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish East Natchitoches
Elementary
Davis Merrill madavis@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Fair Park Middle School (MW




Secondary Universal Lafayette

Cohort 14 /Module 2

June 14, 2019

. ‘/_,— = N \
Dearie Robert rdearie@stjames.k12.la.us St. James Parish SbAamES Pa_”Sh Central e |
Office ~.___
4 7
Deck Cindy CBDECK@ caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Fair Park Middle SchooZ / /) /
._p’!ﬁ A
4 \.. /
Dick Lisa Idick@latech.edu Prep Provider Louisiana Tech Univ. U’ Py
WA Y AAX
_h x \ /
Youree Dr. Middle
Ferguson Kathryn kmferguson@caddoschools.o Caddo Parish Advanced Placement
rg
Magnet School
Gilbert Rusty rgilbert@claibornepsb.org Claiborne Parish Homer High School
Glasscock Angela angela.glasscock@websterps Webster Parish Lakes@e Junior-Senior
b.org High School
, cil.guerrero@bossierschools. , . . .
Guerrero Mary Cecelia e Bossier Parish Bossier High School
Youree Dr. Middle
Harper Amy (Nicole) AN HARPERS@SQEDOSCHOOL Caddo Parish Advanced Placement Y

Magnet School
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Hawthorne LaGretta LHAWTHORI:E)C:DcaddoschooI Caddo Parish Huntington High School j -
.org ﬁ)\f¥ }LJ F\’f;‘k-_.__
. Northwood High School - = (
Hearr Sand h ddoschools.or Caddo Parish »
earron andy shearron@caddoscho g aris Caddo 5\(_ @_/\/\_/L/
Hopkins Christy chiistyihepkins@joossierseho Bossier Parish Parkway High School
ols.org
Kennedy Heather hkennedy@ulm.edu Prep Provider uLm
Lindsey Rae rlindsey@lasallepb.com LaSalle Parish Jena High School %Q },J
/ -
_
Love Katherine katherine.love@bpsb.us Bienville Parish Castor High School mw‘p %‘U\(
Marshall Beverly beverly.marshall@mcschools|  City of M.onr.oe School Martin L'uther King Junior | /{/{(J/VM
.net District High School 4
; /
Marshall Crystal crystal.marshall@bossiersch Bossier Parish Rusheon Middle School JL)//‘ e
ools.org “ )
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Natchitoches Jr. High

Martin Jeremy jpmartin@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish
School
{
McBride Errika mcbride@opsb.net QOuachita Parish Richwood Junior H|g[\/
School <
Melton Erin erin.melton@gpsb.org Grant Parish Montgomery High School
Pate Penny pspate@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Captain Shreve High
School
Peacock Amy amypeacock@wcpsb.com West Carroll Parish Epps High School
Polk Melody melody.polk@bossierschools. Bossier Parish Bossier Elementary
org School
Powell Shanna spowell@lasallepsbh.com LaSalle Parish LaSalle Junior High School
Procell Dustin Dustin.Procell@nat.k12.1a.us Natchitoches Parish N.S.U. Middle Lab School
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Pugh Sheba SAPUGH@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Fair Park Middle School W&%G\
/
2

Lakeside Junior-Senior 2 / /r-""-"-- \ -

jordan.quinn@websterpsb.or

[ Jordan Webster Parish
Quing g High School ‘{‘/1{ /._,’)
Rambin Tracey tracey.rambin@bossiersc Bossier Parish Benton High School
hools.org
Reeder Zachary zach.reeder@gpsh.org Grant Parish Grant Junior High School ZVZM

School

/
Rogers Julie jrogers@richland.k12.1a.us Richland Parish Manghan Elementany L% u’zﬁ)

Frankie Ray Jackson Sr.

Sewell-Carter Stephanie ssewell@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish )
Technical Center

Shirley Michelle mlchelle.mlszl:@nat.l<12.£a. Natchitoches Parish N.S.U. Middle Lab School

Sutton Jill jill.cheek@lincolnschools.org Lincoln Parish Ruston High School ) (]%1
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jamestaylor4444@gmail.co

Griffin Middie School

Tayl J East Carroll Parish
S S m Academy
. </
Taylor Jodi JETAYLOR @caddoschools.org Caddo Parish Northwoocda:;goh SEHERIE 7 ; j(,a/
/]
; )
Tripp Heather htripp@wcpsb.com West Carroll Parish Epps High School J_\Jg}}u/( J/{/p/)
' A )~
Wallace Brittne brittney.wallace@mcschools.|  City of Monroe School |Sallie Humble Elementary
y net District School
Washington Kalan kjwashington@caddoschools. Caddo Parish Green Oaks Performing
org Arts Academy
Winston Michael mdwinston@ m psb.us Morehouse Parish Bastrop High School
Craget-
- ks e R — : 0 .
Thorakll M@ lissa [Melizsa. craqe & K a G@ Sh PI anvie w | N :)_Q_,Q_,/
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